Ogden Fall 2025 Shoot

Event 1 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 25

SQUAD POST STATE
3 4 ID
5 2 wy
5 1 uT
3 3 ID
4 4 uT
6 1 uT
2 1 uT
5 4 uT
5 5 uT
3 1 uT
6 4 uT
2 4 uT
6 2 uT
4 3 uT
6 5 uT
4 1 uT
4 5 uT
5 3 uT
2 2 uT
2 5 uT
3 2 uT
4 2 uT
6 3 uT
3 5 uT
2 3 AR

NAME

Tyler Hansen
Nico J. Elardi
Justin D. Sloan
Zach B. Moed|
Dale R. Erickson
Sean Bullis
Rulon S. Tracy
Jarrod A. Collins

John D.
Simmons

Douglas K.
Devries

James A.
Poulson

Ronald E.
Robison

Stan Paul
Mecham

Nickolas K.
White

Wayne E. Ashley
Ed Wehking

Michael E.
George

Jason D.
Harding

Kaleb White

Steven E.
Robison

Jaxon Johnson
Clint D. Jackson
Allen L. Palmer
Byron Nielsen
Jonathan Austin

ATA #

2074785
1628635
1012254
1932008
0511802
2415318
0212099
0765720

1939392

8300790

9003369

8900173

2607626

1850220

1620060
8401984

1012252

8603087
1937887
8900174

2607995
1938997
0513588
0614908
0922271

CAT

CLS/YRD
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CLASS
AA

95
93

CLASS
A

96

91
91

89

CLASS
B

91

85

82
81

CLASS
C

90

88

85

84

82

79
79

78
73

CLASS
D

83

81

81

73
68
63

TOTAL

96
95
93
91
91
91
90
89

88

85

85

84

83

82

82
81

81

81
79
79

78
73
73
68
63



Ogden Fall 2025 Shoot
Event 2 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 23

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD mﬁss c'-ﬁss CLQSS c'-éss C'-SSS TOTAL

2 4 ID Tyler Hansen 2074785 AA 100 100

3 4 uT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 AA 100 100
Steven E.

4 4 uT Sen 8900174 A 100 100

3 5 uT John D. 1939392 A 99 99
Simmons

6 1 uT Sean Bullis 2415318 A 99 99

2 3 ID Zach B. Moedl 1932008 B 98 98

6 3 uT James A. 9003369 A 98 98
Poulson

5 4 uT Allen L. Palmer 0513588 A 97 97

6 2 uT Stan Paul 2607626 D 97 97
Mecham

2 1 uT Ed Wehking 8401984 A 96 96

2 5 uT Byron Nielsen 0614908 D 96 96

3 1 uT Justin D. Sloan 1012254 AA 96 96
Nickolas K.

4 1 uT White 1850220 B 95 95

5 2 uT Jaxon Johnson 2607995 B 95 95

3 2 wyYy Nico J. Elardi 1628635 AA 94 94

4 3 uT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 A 94 94

4 5 uT Douglas K. 8300790 B 92 92
Devries

5 3 AR Jonathan Austin 0922271 D 91 91

2 2 uT Jason D. 8603087 D 90 90
Harding

4 2 uT Clint D. Jackson 1938997 B 89 89

5 5 uT Kaleb White 1937887 C 89 89

6 4 uT Michael E. 1012252 D 89 89
George

6 5 uT Wayne E. Ashley 1620060 C 89 89



Ogden Fall 2025 Shoot

Event 3 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 22

SQUAD
1
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STATE
uTt

uT

uT
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID
wy

uT

uT
uT
uT

uT
AR
uT

uTt

uT
uT

uT
uTt

NAME
Jarrod A. Collins

Stan Paul
Mecham

Dale R. Erickson
Zach B. Moedl
Byron Nielsen
Sean Bullis

Ed Wehking
Kaleb White
Tyler Hansen
Nico J. Elardi

Douglas K.
Devries

Steven E.
Robison

Jaxon Johnson
James A.
Poulson
Nickolas K.
White

Jonathan Austin
John D.
Simmons
Michael E.
George

Justin D. Sloan
Clint D. Jackson
Jason D.
Harding

Wayne E. Ashley

ATA#
0765720

2607626

0511802
1932008
0614908
2415318
8401984
1937887
2074785
1628635

8300790

8900174
2607995
9003369

1850220
0922271
1939392

1012252

1012254
1938997

8603087
1620060

CAT

CLS/YRD
27.0

20.0

23.0
25.5
24.0
25.0
27.0
19.0
27.0
27.0

22.0

26.0
19.0
27.0

25.0
20.0
27.0

19.0

27.0
20.0

20.0
20.0

(19.0 - 23.5)

94
94

89

87

86

85

84

83
76
68

(24.0 - 27.0)
94

91
91
91
90

88
87

86

86

85

84

83

TOTAL
94

94

94
91
91
91
90
89
88
87

87

86
86
86

85
85
84

84

83
83

76
68
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