# Ogden Fall 2025 Shoot Event 1 - Doubles

#### **High Gun Report**

Number of entries: 25

SQUAD	POST	STATE	NAME	ATA#	CAT	CLS/YRD	CLASS AA	CLASS A	CLASS B	CLASS C	CLASS D	TOTAL
3	4	ID	Tyler Hansen	2074785		Α		96				96
5	2	WY	Nico J. Elardi	1628635		AA	95					95
5	1	UT	Justin D. Sloan	1012254		AA	93					93
3	3	ID	Zach B. Moedl	1932008		Α		91				91
4	4	UT	Dale R. Erickson	0511802		Α		91				91
6	1	UT	Sean Bullis	2415318		В			91			91
2	1	UT	Rulon S. Tracy	0212099		С				90		90
5	4	UT	Jarrod A. Collins	0765720		Α		89				89
5	5	UT	John D. Simmons	1939392		С				88		88
3	1	UT	Douglas K. Devries	8300790		С				85		85
6	4	UT	James A. Poulson	9003369		В			85			85
2	4	UT	Ronald E. Robison	8900173		С				84		84
6	2	UT	Stan Paul Mecham	2607626		D					83	83
4	3	UT	Nickolas K. White	1850220		С				82		82
6	5	UT	Wayne E. Ashley	1620060		В			82			82
4	1	UT	Ed Wehking	8401984		В			81			81
4	5	UT	Michael E. George	1012252		D					81	81
5	3	UT	Jason D. Harding	8603087		D					81	81
2	2	UT	Kaleb White	1937887		С				79		79
2	5	UT	Steven E. Robison	8900174		С				79		79
3	2	UT	Jaxon Johnson	2607995		С				78		78
4	2	UT	Clint D. Jackson	1938997		С				73		73
6	3	UT	Allen L. Palmer	0513588		D					73	73
3	5	UT	Byron Nielsen	0614908		D					68	68
2	3	AR	Jonathan Austin	0922271		D					63	63

# Ogden Fall 2025 Shoot Event 2 - Singles

### High Gun Report

Number of entries: 23

SQUAD	POST	STATE	NAME	ATA# CA	CLS/YRD	CLASS AA	CLASS A	CLASS B	CLASS C	CLASS D	TOTAL
2	4	ID	Tyler Hansen	2074785	AA	100					100
3	4	UT	Jarrod A. Collins	0765720	AA	100					100
4	4	UT	Steven E. Robison	8900174	Α		100				100
3	5	UT	John D. Simmons	1939392	Α		99				99
6	1	UT	Sean Bullis	2415318	Α		99				99
2	3	ID	Zach B. Moedl	1932008	В			98			98
6	3	UT	James A. Poulson	9003369	Α		98				98
5	4	UT	Allen L. Palmer	0513588	Α		97				97
6	2	UT	Stan Paul Mecham	2607626	D					97	97
2	1	UT	Ed Wehking	8401984	Α		96				96
2	5	UT	Byron Nielsen	0614908	D					96	96
3	1	UT	Justin D. Sloan	1012254	AA	96					96
4	1	UT	Nickolas K. White	1850220	В			95			95
5	2	UT	Jaxon Johnson	2607995	В			95			95
3	2	WY	Nico J. Elardi	1628635	AA	94					94
4	3	UT	Dale R. Erickson	0511802	Α		94				94
4	5	UT	Douglas K. Devries	8300790	В			92			92
5	3	AR	Jonathan Austin	0922271	D					91	91
2	2	UT	Jason D. Harding	8603087	D					90	90
4	2	UT	Clint D. Jackson	1938997	В			89			89
5	5	UT	Kaleb White	1937887	С				89		89
6	4	UT	Michael E. George	1012252	D					89	89
6	5	UT	Wayne E. Ashley	1620060	С				89		89

# Ogden Fall 2025 Shoot Event 3 - Handicap

### High Gun Report

Number of entries: 22

SQUAD	POST	STATE	NAME	ATA#	CAT	CLS/YRD	(19.0 - 23.5)	(24.0 - 27.0)	TOTAL
1	4	UT	Jarrod A. Collins	0765720		27.0		94	94
3	2	UT	Stan Paul Mecham	2607626		20.0	94		94
4	3	UT	Dale R. Erickson	0511802		23.0	94		94
2	3	ID	Zach B. Moedl	1932008		25.5		91	91
4	5	UT	Byron Nielsen	0614908		24.0		91	91
5	2	UT	Sean Bullis	2415318		25.0		91	91
2	1	UT	Ed Wehking	8401984		27.0		90	90
6	3	UT	Kaleb White	1937887		19.0	89		89
2	4	ID	Tyler Hansen	2074785		27.0		88	88
1	2	WY	Nico J. Elardi	1628635		27.0		87	87
4	4	UT	Douglas K. Devries	8300790		22.0	87		87
2	2	UT	Steven E. Robison	8900174		26.0		86	86
3	4	UT	Jaxon Johnson	2607995		19.0	86		86
5	3	UT	James A. Poulson	9003369		27.0		86	86
2	5	UT	Nickolas K. White	1850220		25.0		85	85
3	3	AR	Jonathan Austin	0922271		20.0	85		85
1	5	UT	John D. Simmons	1939392		27.0		84	84
6	4	UT	Michael E. George	1012252		19.0	84		84
1	1	UT	Justin D. Sloan	1012254		27.0		83	83
3	1	UT	Clint D. Jackson	1938997		20.0	83		83
6	2	UT	Jason D. Harding	8603087		20.0	76		76
3	5	UT	Wayne E. Ashley	1620060		20.0	68		68